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Want to improve your writing? Attend one or all of our weekly
workshops. Workshop coordinators Rebecca Foushee and Brett
Hurst will discuss a topic of general interest each week. All
workshops are offered twice to accommodate a variety of
schedules.

Schedule

Week 1: Use the UWC & Email your Professor
Thursday, January 21 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Friday, January 22 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Week 2: Start a Writing Project & Format Papers in Word
Tuesday, January 26 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, January 27 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Week 3: The PIE Method, Transitions, and Topic Sentences
Tuesday, February 2 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, February 3 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Week 4: Write Introductions and Conclusions
Tuesday, February 9 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, February 10 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Week 5: Manage Writer's Block and Anxiety
Tuesday, February 16 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, February 17 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Week 6: Avoid Plagiarism and Include Citations

Tuesday, February 23 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, February 24 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Register online at

uab.edu/writingcenter /workshops
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Week 7: Format in MLA
Tuesday, March 2 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, March 3 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Week 8: Format in APA
Tuesday, March 9 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, March 10 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Week 9: Integrate Quotations
Wednesday, March 17 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 18 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Week 10: Provide Peer Feedback & Workshop Etiquette
Tuesday, March 23 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, March 24 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Week 11: Revise your Writing
Tuesday, March 30 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, March 31 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Week 12: Edit for Style
Tuesday, April 6 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.

Wednesday, April 7 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Week 13: Find and Correct Errors
Monday, April 12 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, April 13 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
Week 14: Reflect on your Writing

Tuesday, April 20 at 10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
Wednesday, April 21 at 12:00 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Register online at

uab.edu/writingcenter /workshops




